VIA WEATHER SERIES
IK05
IMPORTANT:
Fixture must
be installed
with direct lens
facing down.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 2 DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC

10 �Available with DMX only. For more information, see pages 11 to 16, or
consult factory.
Order Guide
DESCRIPTION
Sealed with silicone gaskets, Via Seal fixtures are intended for wet locations and
can be pendant, surface, wall, or recessed mounted. They can act alone as discrete
luminaires, or be arranged in continuous lines or patterns. Via 4 Seal is suitable for
wet locations where temperatures are moderate and in which spaces are regularly
wiped down and frequently in contact with debris and/or moisture. The fixture can
be used to create continuous, unbroken lines of light. Via 4 Seal is also offered as
Wet Listed certified by ETL (Electrical Testing Laboratories), in which case, it is able
to withstand smaller particles of debris and light water infiltration. Via 4 Seal Wet
Listed can also be used to create continuous lines of light, but with subtle breaks at
12-foot increments. See separate spec sheets for other available mountings.
LEVO - Leveled outside corner
VIA 4 SEAL
1 / 16
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV3   September 8, 2022
WALL PATTERN
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
WELLWELL
Project:
Type:
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Leveled corner
HOW TO SPECIFY A PATTERN?
Please follow these steps when specifying in order to be as precise as possible.
(1) �We require a drawing illustrating the pattern you are trying to achieve - anything from a simple line drawing to elaborate
architectural drawings will suffice.
(2) Under PATTERN LENGTH, enter the overall length of your pattern - either in feet or inches.
(3) Under CORNER TYPE, please enter the type (or types) of corner you require.
(4) Under CORNER DEGREE, please enter the angle in degrees, followed by the number of corners.
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE CORNER DEGREE
#FT#IN 1 - Specify nominal length
(#) in 1' and/or 1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
1 �Minimum 2' for Direct. Minimum
3' for Direct/Indirect.
LEVI - Leveled inside
corner
LEVO - Leveled
outside corner
90(#)- 90° corner,
specify the number
of corners (#)
WALL
WALL
LEVI - Leveled inside corner LEVO - Leveled outside corner
VIA 4 SEAL
2 / 16
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-PAT-WALL-TW-SPEC-REV3   September 8, 2022
WALL PATTERN
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
EPDO ASDO
DIRECT
4 1/32"